

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1	527	Version:	1	Name:	Measure QQ - Youth Voting - Board of Education	Election of Members
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/2/2	2022			In control:	General Counsel	
On agenda:	6/22	/2022			Final action:	6/22/2022	
Enactment date:	6/22	/2022			Enactment #:		
Title:	Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2122-0089 - Supporting the Implementation of Measure QQ in High Schools.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 22-1527 Measure QQ - Youth Voting - Election of Members, Board of Education (6/8/2022)						
Contact:	Josh.Daniels@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
		-					
6/22/2022	1	Board of	Education		Ado	opted	Pass

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2122-0089 - Supporting the Implementation of Measure QQ in High Schools.